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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 3lst 14:50 Lingfield |Gold Club 8.50 3.00 Win 1 22.50 147.15
(A.W)
Single 31st 14:35 Warwick |Arquebusier 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 124.65
Single 31st 14:25 Uttoxeter|Back To The 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 126.65
Thatch
Single 31st 14:15 Lingfield |Bridge Builder 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 129.65
(A.W)
Single 31st 14:05 Warwick |Russian 10.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 131.65
Service
Single 31st 13:55 Uttoxeter|Cave Top 3.25 3.00 Win 1 5.40 132.65
Single 31st 13:45 Lingfield |Goring 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 127.25
(A.W)
Single 31st 13:15 Lingfield |Celestial 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 118.25
(A.W) Spheres
Single 31st 13:00 Warwick |Themanfrom 10.00 2.00 Win 1 15.30 109.25
Minella
Single 31st 11:40 Lingfield |Groundfrost 8.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 93.95
(A.W)
Single 30th 15:30 Lingfield |Attain 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 95.95
(A.W)
Single 30th 14:55 Lingfield |Barye 8.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 96.95
(A.W)
Single 30th 14:35 Taunton |Helium 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 98.95
Single 30th 14:20 Lingfield |Chelwood Gate 4.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 99.95
(A.W)
Single 30th 14:10 Haydock [Emperor's 7.00 2.00 Win 1 10.80 102.95
Choice
Single 30th 13:50 Newbury |Theligny 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 92.15
Single 30th 13:45 Lingfield |Mr Mac 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 93.15
(A.W)
Single 30th 13:35 Haydock |Top Ville Ben 8.00 2.00 Win 1 13.00 96.15
Single 30th 12:35 Lingfield |Binky Blue 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 83.15
(A.W)
Single 30th 11:50 Haydock |Catchin Time 15.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 84.15
Single 29th 15:30 The Lock 25.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 86.15
Southwell Master
(A.W)
Single 29th 15:30 Star Ascending 3.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 87.15
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 29th 14:25 Piazon 10.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 90.15
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 29th 13:50 Katie Gale 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 92.15
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 29th 13:50 Kohinoor 5.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 93.15
Southwell Diamond
(A.W)
Single 29th 12:15 Mr Carbonator 4.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 95.15
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 28th 15:30 Lingfield |Juan 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 98.15
(A.W) Horsepower
Single 28th 15:30 Lingfield [Art Nouvelle 6.50 2.00 Win 1 11.00 99.15
(A.W)
Single 28th 15:15 Catterick [Secret 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 88.15
Passenger
Single 28th 14:55 Lingfield [Hollywood 13.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 89.15
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(A.W) Dream

Single 28th 14:40 Catterick |Hattons Hill 21.00 1.00 Pulled Up -1.00 91.15

Single 28th 13:35 Catterick |Skipping On 19.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 92.15

Single 28th 13:35 Catterick |Hartside 8.50 2.00 Fell -2.00 93.15

Single 28th 13:05 Catterick |[Mr Witmore 6.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 95.15

Single 28th 12:45 Lingfield |Eddiebet 11.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 98.15
(A.W)

Single 28th 12:10 Lingfield |Masquerade 9.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 100.15
(A.W) Bling

Single 27th 17:25 Bamako Du 4.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 102.15
Wolverhampto [Chatelet
n (A.W)

Single 27th 16:55 Tasaaboq 7.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 105.15
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 27th 16:25 Maratha 4.00 3.00 Win 8.55 107.15
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 27th 15:55 Stellar Surprise 6.00 2.00 Win 8.50 98.6
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 27th 15:40 Kempton |Gwafa 23.00 1.00 Non-runner 90.1

Single 27th 15:40 Kempton |Chatez 7.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 90.1

Single 27th 15:15 Flemerina 11.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 93.1
\Wetherby

Single 27th 15:05 Kempton |Remind Me 13.00 1.00 Non-runner 94.1

Later

Single 27th 14:05 Archive 4.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 94.1
\Wetherby

Single 27th 13:45 Eternalist 4.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 97.1
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 26th 15:10 Fontwell |Goring One 4.50 2.00 Win 5.95 100.1

Single 26th 15:05 Kempton |Whisper 8.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 94.15

Single 26th 15:00 Basford Ben 9.00 2.00 Win 12.00 95.15
Huntingdon

Single 26th 14:50 Market |Miss Fleming 4.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 83.15
Rasen

Single 26th 14:40 Hit And Run 3.50 3.00 Win 6.38 86.15
Sedgefield

Single 26th 14:35 Fontwell |Knocknanuss 2.88 3.00 Win 5.64 79.77

Single 26th 13:50 Bestwork 6.50 2.00 Win 11.00 74.13
Huntingdon

Single 26th 13:35 Tonto's Spirit 4.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 63.13
Sedgefield

Single 26th 13:30 Boite 8.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 66.13
\Wincanton

Single 26th 12:40 Blue Harmony 10.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 68.13
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 21st 20:15 Aguerooo 15.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 70.13
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 21st 19:45 Bridge Of 17.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 71.13
Chelmsford Sighs
(A.W)

Single 21st 17:45 Mowhoob 34.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 72.13
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 21st 15:00 Somewhere To 6.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 73.13
Towcester Be

Single 21st 14:40 Exeter |Night Of Sin 7.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 76.13

Single 21st 13:45 Lina's Star 23.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 78.13
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 21st 13:35 Exeter |The Cider 6.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 79.13

Maker
Single 21st 13:25 Red Admirable 8.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 81.13

Towcester




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 21st 12:55 Heurtevent 17.00 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 83.13
Towcester
Single 21st 11:45 Moabit 6.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 84.13
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 20th 19:40 Kempton |Aumerle 9.00 2.00 Win 1 16.00 86.13
(A.W)
Single 20th 18:40 Kempton |Powerful 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 70.13
(A.W) Dream
Single 20th 18:10 Kempton |LAcan 5.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 71.13
(A.W)
Single 20th 15:25 Lingfield |Zambeasy 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 74.13
(A.W)
Single 20th 15:05 Ludlow |Prussian Eagle 8.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 75.13
Single 20th 14:55 Lingfield |Sheila's Fancy 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 77.13
(A.W)
Single 20th 14:40 Newbury |Whispering 8.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 78.13
Harry
Single 20th 14:30 Ludlow |Thomas Brown 9.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 80.13
Single 20th 13:30 Newbury |Joe Farrell 8.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 82.13
Single 20th 13:20 Ludlow |Colin's Brother 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 84.13
Single 19th 15:00 Ticks The 15.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 75.13
Southwell Boxes
(A.W)
Single 19th 14:50 Catterick |Maxed Out 6.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 76.13
King
Single 19th 14:10 \Walsingham 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 78.13
Fakenham Grange
Single 19th 14:00 Mujassam 5.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 80.13
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 19th 13:50 Catterick |Askamore 11.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 83.13
Darsi
Single 19th 13:40 Cody Wyoming 10.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 84.13
Fakenham
Single 19th 13:10 The Last Bar 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 86.13
Fakenham
Single 19th 12:30 Optimickstickhil 7.50 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 87.13
Southwell |
(A.W)
Single 19th 12:20 Catterick |Irish Hawke 8.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 90.13
Single 19th 12:20 Catterick |Toarmandowith 8.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 92.13
love
Single 18th 15:20 King's Wharf 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 94.13
Musselburgh
Single 18th 15:15 Ffos Las |Misty Mai 3.75 3.00 Win 1 8.25 95.13
Single 18th 15:10 Big Lachie 11.00 1.00 Non-runner - 86.88
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 18th 14:50 John Williams 4.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 86.88
Musselburgh
Single 18th 14:40 Ffos Las |Potters Story 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 89.88
Single 18th 14:15 Jonny Delta 7.50 2.00 Fell - -2.00 76.38
Musselburgh
Single 18th 14:00 Isstoora 5.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 78.38
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 18th 13:10 Champagne 7.00 2.00 Unseated Rider - -2.00 81.38
Musselburgh |Chaser
Single 18th 12:40 Trongate 9.50 2.00 Non-runner - 83.38
Musselburgh
Single 18th 12:30 Ffos Las |Steel Native 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 83.38
Single 17th 16:00 Dynamic Girl 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 71.38
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 17th 16:00 Ixelles 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 72.38
Chelmsford Diamond
(A.W)
Single 17th 15:35 Groundunderre 3.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 73.38




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Southwell pair

Single 17th 14:55 Bahamian 3.25 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 76.38
Chelmsford Heights
(A.W)

Single 17th 14:35 Fool To Cry 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 79.38
Southwell

Single 17th 14:25 Ebtkaar 7.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 80.38
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 17th 12:55 Mondo Cane 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 82.38
Southwell

Single 17th 12:25 Silent Man 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 83.38
Southwell

Single 16th 20:45 Loyalty 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 71.38
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 16th 20:15 Coillte Cailin 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 72.38
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 16th 18:15 Firesnake 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 73.38
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 16th 15:40 Rons Dream 19.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 74.38
Cheltenham

Single 16th 15:20 Kilcrea Vale 6.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 75.38
Doncaster

Single 16th 15:15 Hereford |Rock And Roll 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 78.38

King

Single 16th 15:00 Galilee Chapel 10.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 79.38
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 16th 14:40 Hereford |Winning Spark 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 81.38

Single 16th 12:40 British Art 3.75 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 83.38
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 16th 12:00 Castafiore 9.00 2.00 Win 1 16.00 86.38
Doncaster

Single 15th 20:45 Ross Raith 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 70.38
Chelmsford Rover
(A.W)

Single 15th 20:15 Bracken Brae 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 71.38
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 15th 17:45 Nouvelle Ere 7.50 2.00 Non-runner - 72.38
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 15th 15:40 Anteros 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 72.38
Cheltenham

Single 15th 15:05 Cantlow 8.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 73.38
Cheltenham

Single 15th 13:55 Sheer Poetry 13.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 75.38
Cheltenham

Single 15th 13:55 Song Saa 8.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 76.38
Cheltenham

Single 15th 13:35 Keep In Line 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 78.38
Doncaster

Single 15th 13:20 Raven's Tower 9.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 81.38
Cheltenham

Single 15th 11:50 The Tailgater 9.00 2.00 Win 1 14.40 83.38
Doncaster

Single 14th 20:45 Mullarkey 9.00 2.00 Win 1 13.60 68.98
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 14th 19:45 You're Cool 3.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 55.38
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 14th 19:15 London 19.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 58.38
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 14th 19:15 Mythical 15.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 59.38




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Chelmsford Madness
(A.W)
Single 14th 18:45 Encapsulated 23.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 61.38
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 14th 15:50 Taunton |Cheque En 4.50 3.00 Win 9.98 62.38
Blanc
Single 14th 15:15 Taunton |Dream Bolt 7.00 2.00 Win 12.00 52.4
Single 14th 14:10 Taunton |Padleyourownc 7.50 2.00 Win 12.35 40.4
anoe
Single 14th 13:35 Taunton |New 15.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 28.05
Millennium
Single 14th 13:05 Taunton |Cucklington 3.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 29.05
Single 13th 19:10 Kempton |Cliff Face 9.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 32.05
(A.W)
Single 13th 18:40 Kempton|Azam 9.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 34.05
(A.W)
Single 13th 18:10 Kempton |Dragon Dream 12.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 36.05
(A.W)
Single 13th 16:55 Inaam 9.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 37.05
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 13th 16:10 Kempton |Mr Gent 7.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 39.05
(A.W)
Single 13th 15:00 Lingfield [Squire 9.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 41.05
(A.W)
Single 13th 14:15 French 7.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 43.05
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 13th 14:00 Lingfield |Shyron 10.00 1.00 Win 8.55 45.05
(A.W)
Single 13th 13:00 Lingfield |Take Two 9.00 2.00 Win 16.00 36.5
(A.W)
Single 13th 12:00 Lingfield |Scottish Glen 13.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 20.5
(A.W)
Single 12th 18:50 Inaam 9.00 2.00 Not Available 215
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 12th 17:50 Sunshineandbu 5.50 3.00 Not Available 21.5
Wolverhampto [bbles
n (A.W)
Single 12th 17:20 Satchville Flyer 4.33 3.00 Not Available 215
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 12th 16:20 French 6.50 2.00 Not Available 215
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 12th 15:15 Lingfield |Sandfrankskips 21.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 21.5
(A.W) go
Single 12th 14:10 Lingfield |Kasbah 26.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 22,5
(A.W)
Single 12th 13:35 Lingfield |Van Huysen 29.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 23.5
(A.W)
Single 12th 13:00 Lingfield |Pretty Bubbles 13.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 24.5
(A.W)
Single 12th 12:30 Lingfield |Malaysian 15.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 26.5
(A.W) Boleh
Single 12th 12:00 Lingfield |Wild Flower 6.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 28.5
(A.W)
Single 11th 15:40 Fontwell |Project Mars 7.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 31.5
Single 11th 15:30 Excellent World 15.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 33.5
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 11th 15:15 Fontwell |Bound Hill 7.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 34.5
Single 11th 15:00 Shearian 13.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 36.5
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 11th 14:45 Fontwell |Argyle 9.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 37.5
Single 11th 14:30 Hammer Gun 11.00 1.00 Win 10.00 39.5




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 11th 14:15 Fontwell |Fergal Mael 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 29.5
Duin
Single 11th 14:00 Samtu 8.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 315
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 11th 13:15 Fontwell |Bobonyx 7.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 33.5
Single 11th 12:30 Mops Tango 26.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 35.5
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 9th 20:45 Wordiness 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 36.5
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 9th 17:45 Zapper Cass 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 37.5
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 9th 15:30 Sandown|Southfield 11.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 38.5
Theatre
Single 9th 15:10 Aintree  |No No Mac 41.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 39.5
Single 9th 14:45 Shotgun Paddy 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 40.5
Chepstow
Single 9th 14:25 Ifandbutwhynot 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 41.5
\Wetherby
Single 9th 14:20 Sandown|Exitas 12.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 42.5
Single 9th 14:10 Driftwood Haze 13.00 1.00 Non-runner - 43.5
Chepstow
Single 9th 13:35 Millanisi Boy 9.00 2.00 Win 1 16.00 43.5
Chepstow
Single 9th 13:30 Aintree  |Vieux Lion 9.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 27.5
Rouge
Single 9th 12:40 Sandown|Ellens Way 6.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 29.5
Single 8th 20:15 Dynamic Girl 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 315
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 8th 19:45 Waarif 8.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 325
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 8th 17:45 Penny Dreadful 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 34.5
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 8th 15:35 Sandown|My Boy James 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 35.5
Single 8th 15:15 Exeter |Barton Gift 41.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 36.5
Single 8th 15:15 Exeter  |Lunar Flow 11.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 37.5
Single 8th 15:05 Sandown|Red Devil Star 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 39.5
Single 8th 13:55 Sandown|Darebin 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 41.5
Single 8th 13:35 Exeter |Hit The 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 44.5
Highway
Single 8th 12:50 Sandown|Theatrical Star 8.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 45.5
Single 7th 21:00 Whaleweigh 26.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 47.5
Chelmsford Station
(A.W)
Single 7th 20:30 Zoffany Bay 17.00 1.00 Win 1 16.00 49.5
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 7th 20:00 Ceyhan 8.00 2.00 Win 1 14.00 33.5
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 7th 19:00 Belgian Bill 13.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 195
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 7th 18:30 Curious Fox 21.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 20.5
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 7th 15:25 Leicester|Georgieshore 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 21.5
Single 7th 15:15 Bollin Line 6.50 2.00 Unseated Rider - -2.00 22.5
\Wincanton
Single 7th 14:40 Shanann Star 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 24.5

\Wincanton




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 7th 14:05 Ivor's Queen 19.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 25.5
\Wincanton

Single 7th 13:20 Market |Mondo Cane 8.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 26.5
Rasen

Single 6th 18:00 Able Jack 11.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 28.5
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 6th 17:30 Thello 7.50 2.00 Win 1 11.70 30.5
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 6th 16:30 I'm Yer Man 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 18.8
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 6th 16:00 Sunbreak 15.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 19.8
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 6th 15:25 Zabeel Star 12.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 21.8
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 6th 15:20 Lingfield |Strictly Art 10.00 2.00 Win 1 18.00 23.8
(A.W)

Single 6th 14:25 Haydock |[Morney Wing 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 5.8

Single 6th 14:15 Lingfield |Varsovian 10.00 2.00 Win 1 18.00 8.8
(A.W)

Single 6th 13:45 Lingfield |Karam Albaari 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -9.2
(A.W)

Single 6th 12:40 Lingfield |Little Miss Lilly 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -7.2
(A.W)

Single 5th 15:40 Lozah 11.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -5.2
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 5th 15:00 Lingfield |Wings Of 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3.2

Smoke

Single 5th 14:50 Windy Writer 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2.2
Southwell

Single 5th 14:40 Frederic 7.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -1.2
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 5th 14:30 Lingfield |Sleepy Haven 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 0.8

Single 5th 14:00 Lingfield |Burgess Dream 12.00 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 2.8

Single 5th 13:50 Bobo Mac 10.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 3.8
Southwell

Single 5th 13:10 Rich Again 11.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 4.8
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 5th 12:50 Castletown 8.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 6.8
Southwell

Single 5th 12:20 French 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 8.8
Southwell Seventyfive

Single 4th 15:10 Money For 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 10.8
Plumpton Nothing

Single 4th 14:50 Big Amigo 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 11.8
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 4th 14:50 Maggie Pink 10.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 12.8
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 4th 14:40 Frank N Fair 17.00 1.00 Win 1 16.00 14.8
Plumpton

Single 4th 14:40 Talk Of The 9.00 2.00 Unseated Rider - -2.00 -1.2
Plumpton South

Single 4th 14:20 Novabridge 12.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 0.8
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 4th 13:50 Aguerooo 17.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 2.8
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 4th 13:50 Gin In The Inn 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 3.8
Southwell

(A.W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 4th 13:40 Marienstar 10.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 4.8
Plumpton
Single 4th 11:50 Luv U 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5.8
Southwell Whatever
(A.W)
Single 3rd 15:30 Carlisle |Tikkandemicke 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 6.8
y
Single 3rd 15:20 Leicester|Maroc 34.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 8.8
Single 3rd 15:00 Carlisle |Bourne 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 9.8
Single 3rd 14:50 Leicester|Fingers 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 11.8
Crossed
Single 3rd 14:25 Carlisle |Basford Ben 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 12.8
Single 3rd 14:15 Leicester|Wind Place 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 13.8
And Sho
Single 3rd 13:55 Carlisle |Monfass 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 15.8
Single 3rd 13:55 Carlisle |Jet Master 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 5.8
Single 3rd 13:55 Carlisle |Dakota Grey 8.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 6.8
Single 3rd 13:45 Leicester|Masters Hill 7.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 8.8
Single 2nd 20:15 Dolphin Village 11.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 10.8
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 2nd 19:45 Espresso 81.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 12.8
\Wolverhampto |Freddo
n (A.W)
Single 2nd 15:35 Newbury |Duke Of Navan 6.50 2.00 Fell - -2.00 13.8
Single 2nd 15:20 Bishops Road 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 15.8
Newcastle
Single 2nd 14:20 Utility 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 18.8
Doncaster
Single 2nd 13:50 Newbury |Old Guard 8.00 2.00 Win 1 14.00 19.8
Single 2nd 13:35 Bangor- |Newtown Lad 5.50 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 5.8
on-Dee
Single 2nd 13:20 Newbury |O Maonlai 7.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 8.8
Single 2nd 13:15 Chelsea Flyer 6.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 10.8
Doncaster
Single 2nd 12:30 Witness 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 13.8
Newcastle
Single 1st 20:15 Ice Royal 13.00 1.00 Win 1 10.80 14.8
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 1st 19:45 Shamrock 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 4
Chelmsford Emma
(A.W)
Single 1st 18:15 Strategic 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 5
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 1st 17:45 Robin 8.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 6
Chelmsford Weathers
(A.W)
Single 1st 15:35 Newbury |Forza Milan 7.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 8
Single 1st 14:45 Appleberry 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 10
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 1st 14:25 Newbury |Vibrato Valtat 26.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 11
Single 1st 13:30 Powerful 8.00 2.00 Win 1 14.00 12
Doncaster Symbol
Single 1st 12:40 Majestic Moon 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 1st 12:30 Chestnut Ben 23.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1
Doncaster

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.




IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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